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MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.
WKN: 573874104

ISIN: US5738741041

Overview
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Price

68.80 EUR
Difference
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: MARVELL
TECHNOLOGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.26% (-0.18)

US5738741041
MRVL
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

59,633 EUR
S&P 500

68.60 EUR (147)
69.00 EUR (695)
69.22 EUR
69.22 EUR
68.10 EUR
68.98 EUR
68.79428 EUR
3,217
221,311.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5738741041-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5738741041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5738741041&ID_NOTATION=9386179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5738741041&ID_NOTATION=9386179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2e6c2608becbabc7fef9a73e672196ce50d4b8c00c2b9f63499bcce9a5bf4d0&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ff058edffcd3e3a9&time=1725427388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dacb774ead61720b2dbfd4e3f0f1544620f410d352aeb949f902e98d91c97f63&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2d4b5af6d4a4e699&time=1725427388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eef90f5c2d15348463a64c170f42d142c1ecd1fbb351a25f8d383219f4f99da&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0bca3b27e57d33569&time=1725427388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b755737f321db26ab3e4c3b3ed4741e09541c050fee1c2b056c3590b9d55da4c&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47ea3af3546f1c4ce&time=1725427388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eea7b2a426d844a136a4d86177da311b3e839853a8a1a15491483779d2839260&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=345a05cd67aa638e2&time=1725427388&tool=RSC

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:46

Price
68.80 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.26% (-0.18)

ISIN US5738741041
Symbol MRVL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.60 EUR (147)
Ask (Ask size) 69.00 EUR (695)
Open 69.22 EUR
High 69.22 EUR
Low 68.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.98 EUR
VWAP 68.79428 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,217
Trading volume 221,311.21
Number of trades 61
Last size 305
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -8.92% +27.93% +33.18%
Perf (abs.) -2.81 +15.02 +17.14
Beta 2.71 243 2.22
Volatility 5437 47.10 55.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2023/
09/08

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/

64.95 EUR (5,363)
60.12 EUR (4,480)
63.74 EUR (3,891)
59.45 EUR (4,227)
78.33 EUR (2024/03/07)
45.05 EUR (2024/08/05)
78.33 EUR (2024/03/07)
43.62 EUR (2023/10/31)

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17:35 52.63 EUR 0.03 1
17:32 68.85 EUR 0.00 5
22:26 68.80 EUR 0.22 61
11:11 68.91 EUR 0.00 4
22:00 76.24 USD 2,420.99 294,692
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350678928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422069386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95255
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/30

2024/
09/02

2024/
08/21

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
07/15

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:26

15:30

17:25

17:25

16:27

18:00

17:44

19:31

20:08

68.68 EUR

70.24 USD

68.69 EUR

68.69 EUR

69.27 EUR

68.03 EUR

78.18 EUR

68.62 EUR

68.79 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422797345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14532254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95254

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

IE' MARVELL'

Contact Details
MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC.

1000 North West Street, Suite 1200 - 19801
Wilmington

Telefon: +1-302-295-4840
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: MARVELL &
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Company Profile

Marvell Technology, Inc. engages in the design, development, and sale of integrated

circuits. Its products include data processing units, security solutions, automotive, coherent

DSP, DCI optical modules, ethernet controllers, ethernet PHYs, ethernet switches, linear
driver, PAM DSP, transimpedance amplifiers, fibre channel, HDD, SSD controller, storage
accelerators, ASIC, and Marvell government solutions. It operates through the following
geographical segments: United States, Singapore, Israel, India, China, and Others. The
company was founded by Wei Li Dai and Pantas Sutardja in 1995 and is headquartered in
Wilmington, DE.
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